
Regional Office of Education #12 Staff Directory

For Assistance With Contact Phone E-Mail

ASSIST Program (TAOEP/RSSP) Administration Roy Clapp 618.455.3605 rclapp@roe12.org

ASSIST Program (TAOEP/RSSP) Asst Director/Interventionist Jeremy Brush 618.455.3605 jbrush@roe12.org 

ASSIST Program Building Custodian/Food Service Aide Robert Boyd 618.455.3605 rboyd@roe12.org

ASSIST Program Building Secretary Diana Dart 618.455.3605 ddart@roe12.org 

ASSIST Program Paraprofessional Courtney Eaton 618.455.3605 ceaton@roe12.org 

ASSIST Program Paraprofessional Selina Harris 618.455.3605 sharris@roe12.org

ASSIST Program Teacher Steve Killion 618.455.3605 skillion@roe12.org 

ASSIST Program Teacher Darin Blair 618.455.3605 dblair@roe12.org

ASSIST Program Teacher Ty Nohren 618.455.3605 tnohren@roe12.org

ASSIST Program Teacher Jonna Padgett 618.455.3605 jpadgett@roe12.org

Assistant Regional Superintendent Corrie Ray 618.392.4631 cray@roe12.org

Bus Driver Training Tammy Hertenstein 618.665.3373 thertenstein@roe12.org

Business Manager Crystal Smith 618.665.4817 csmith@roe12.org

CHRI (Fingerprinting Reports) Amy Frohning 618.783.2523 afrohning@roe12.org 

Detachments/Annexations Monte Newlin 618.665.3373 mnewlin@roe12.org 

Early Childhood Director Ann Oswalt 618.544.2719 aoswalt@roe12.org 

Early Childhood Family Advocate Donna Rardin 618.544.2719 drardin@roe12.org 
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Early Childhood Teacher - First Class Pre-K, Flora Mary Roy 618.662.7237 mroy@roe12.org

Early Childhood Teacher - Parkside Elementary, Lawrenceville Lisa Tangman 618.943.3992 ltangman@roe12.org 

Early Childhood Teacher - Storybooke, Robinson Kimberly Kocher 618.546.2292 kkocher@roe12.org

Early Childhood Teacher - Storybooke, Robinson April Walls 618.546.2292 awalls@roe12.org

Early Childhood Teacher - Storybooke, Robinson ShellB Yates 618.546.2292 syates@roe12.org

Early Childhood Teacher - St. Thomas, Newton Lisa Bergbower 618.783.3517 lbergbower@roe12.org

Early Childhood Teacher Aide- Parkside Elem, Lawrenceville Lauren Shaffer 618.943.3992 lshaffer@roe12.org 

Early Childhood Teacher Aide - St. Thomas, Newton Pam Pilman 618.783.3517 ppilman@roe12.org

Early Childhood Teacher Aide - Storybrooke, Robinson Laura Baker 618.546.2292 lbaker@roe12.org

Early Childhood Teacher Aide - Storybrooke, Robinson Carri Briley 618.546.2292 cbriley@roe12.org 

Early Childhood Teacher Aide - Storybrooke, Robinson Lauren Shaffer 618.546.2292 lshaffer@roe12.org 

Early Childhood Teacher Aide - Storybrooke, Robinson Christin Warren 618.546.2292 cwarren@roe12.org

Freedom of Information Act Requests Monte Newlin 618.392.4631 mnewlin@roe12.org

GED Records - Clay County Tammy Hertenstein 618.665.3373 thertenstein@roe12.org

GED Records - Crawford County Beth Tarr 618.544.2719 btarr@roe12.org 

GED Records - Jasper County Amy Frohning 618.783.2523 afrohning@roe12.org 

GED Records - Lawrence County Tammy Hertenstein 618.943.3522 thertenstein@roe12.org
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GED Records - Richland County Jana Baker 618.392.4631 jbaker@roe12.org

Health/Life Safety and Compliance Inspections Corrie Ray 618.392.4631 cray@roe12.org

Illinois Learning Technology Center Digital Access Coordinator Mindy Fiscus 618.544.2719 mfiscus@ltcillinois.org 

Licensure Specialist Amy Frohning 618.783.2523 afrohning@roe12.org 

McKinney-Vento Homeless Services Roselene Quick 618.544.2719 rquick@roe12.org

Office Manager - Clay County Tammy Hertenstein 618.665.3373 thertenstein@roe12.org

Office Manager - Crawford County Beth Tarr 618.544.2719 btarr@roe12.org 

Office Manager - Jasper County Amy Frohning 618.783.2523 afrohning@roe12.org 

Office Manager - Lawrence County Tammy Hertenstein 618.943.3522 thertenstein@roe12.org

Office Manager - Richland County Jana Baker 618.392.4631 jbaker@roe12.org

Regional Superintendent Monte Newlin 618.544.2719 mnewlin@roe12.org

School Services Director Roselene Quick 618.544.2719 rquick@roe12.org

Student Work Permits - Clay County Tammy Hertenstein 618.665.3373 thertenstein@roe12.org

Student Work Permits - Crawford County Beth Tarr 618.544.2719 btarr@roe12.org 

Student Work Permits - Jasper County Amy Frohning 618.783.2523 afrohning@roe12.org 

Student Work Permits - Lawrence County Tammy Hertenstein 618.544.2719 thertenstein@roe12.org

Student Work Permits - Richland County Jana Baker 618.392.4631 jbaker@roe12.org
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Substitute Administrative Assistant Penny York Itenerant pyork@roe12.org 

Truancy Services, Director Chad Loudermilk 618.943.3522 cloudermilk@roe12.org

Truancy Services, Secretary Tammy Hertenstein 618.943.3522 thertenstein@roe12.org
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